
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= SOUTHERN NATL BANK; Date
Recorded= 1979/02;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197902130000
17490

02/13/1979
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL
RAYMOND
DBA SHELB

15 317

197902130000
17500

02/13/1979
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHELBY CASH
REGISTER
ETAL

15 317

197902200000
20630

02/20/1979
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
NATL BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROWELL,
RAYMOND

15 344

197902090000
16320

02/09/1979
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
NATL BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITT, LARRY
L. & KELLI

388 114


