Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= SOUTHERN NATL BANK; Date Recorded= 1979/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197902130000 17490	02/13/1979 12:00:00	SOUTHERN NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL RAYMOND DBA SHELB	15	317				
197902130000 17500	02/13/1979 12:00:00	SOUTHERN NATL BANK	Plaintiff		SHELBY CASH REGISTER ETAL	15	317				
197902200000 20630	02/20/1979 12:00:00	SOUTHERN NATL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROWELL, RAYMOND	15	344				
197902090000 16320	02/09/1979 12:00:00	SOUTHERN NATL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITT, LARRY L. & KELLI	388	114				